FAI

Widen, Switzerland

Class: F3P AFM

Individual Results

Rank
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Name

SCHMITT Maxime
BRUCKMANN Gernot
WILDAUER Andreas
PONCET Lucas
DUROCHAT Jeffrey
TROADEC Kévin
MICEK Sébastien
PASINI Sylvain
PAWLENKO Ignace
ZOLITSCH Markus
VAN DER VECHT Derk Cornelis
WARZECHA Tobias
BERNAUER Niklas
CARRARD Arnaud
DOUBRAVA Lukas
PASINI Matteo
RAJA Radek
SPATNY Jan

HE Congfa

JOLIDON David

Date: 2/2/2025 - 2/8/2025

JUN

JUN
JUN
JUN

France (FRA)
Austria (AUT)
Austria (AUT)
France (FRA)
France (FRA)
France (FRA)
France (FRA)
Switzerland (SUI)
Belgium (BEL)
Germany (GER)
Netherlands (NED)
Germany (GER)
Germany (GER)
Switzerland (SUI)
Czechia (CZE)
Switzerland (SUI)
Czechia (CZE)
Czechia (CZE)

China (People's Republic of) (CHN)

Switzerland (SUI)

FAI ID

80748
43342
45242
138826
90040
90043
106143
12311
90590
19720
116953
162638
142746
77782
166914
177147
166915
91111
105343
172086

P1
TBL
F3P-AFM

1000.00

666

918.22

964.95

921.30

947.14

896.89

867.73

860.65
853.51

834.61

763.41

P2
TBL
F3P-AFM

1066-66
992.63
961.55
963.70

918.43
934.44
952.80
915.42
935.99
926.44
890.57
863.51
874.98
858.21
812.88
765.80
781.24
748.39
756.64

P3
TBL
F3P-AFM

1000.00
984.95
955.52
936.51
962.89
922.43
8768
929.72

938.90
903.26
901.81
880.09

823.54
790.76
789.34

745.01

2025 FAI F3P World Championships for Indoor Aerobatic Model Aircraft

P4
TBL
F3P-AFM

1000.00
995.05
666
925.66
964.63
921.23
925.93

959.39
932.08
915.68

879.92
839.42
857.87
836.83

780.56
759.01
763.66

Total

3000.00
2972.63
2835.29
2825.87
2892.47
2762.09
2781.67
2829.66
2771.70
2806.97
2745.38
2660.11
2623.52
2575.05
2569.59
2473.25
2391.17
2351.14
2270.81
2265.31

F1
TBL
F3P-AFM

1000.00
988:69
958.26
963.28

923.50

930.01

W,

2025 FAI F3P
World Championships

for Indoor Aerobatic Model Aircraft

F2
TBL
F3P-AFM

99752
1000.00
98365
92925
948.30
936.24
939.73
923.26
934.72

F3
TBL
F3P-AFM

1666-66

996.21

946.40

919.68

885.24
901.00

F4
TBL
F3P-AFM

1000.00
99247
987.31
947.04

918.77

F Total

2000.00
1996.21
1945.57
1910.32
1894.70
1859.74
1859.41
1853.27
1819.96
1819.77



21
22
23
24
25
26
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CEFONOVAS Tautvydas
KALEDA Andrius
PRAPUOLENAITYTE Nelija
DEBERNARDI Joshua
SINKEVICIUS Eivinas
NOVICENKO Neda

Contest director
EGGENBERGER Adrian

FAI Jury President

UHLIG Peter

JUN Lithuania (LTU)
JUN Lithuania (LTU)
JUN, FEM Lithuania (LTU)
JUN Switzerland (SUI)
JUN Lithuania (LTU)
JUN, FEM Lithuania (LTU)

FAI Jury Member
PAPADOPOULOS Antonis

163171
177788
163172
177148
172522
177795

FAI Jury Member

690.63
695.65
628.06

686.18
592.93

SUTER Claude

697.41
725.72
715.35
675.92

717.59

684.99

612.64

736.73
702.22
731.11
673.77
685.58
679.85

2144.95
2095.28
2084.89
2074.11
2047.68
1885.42



